DRAW Hilldala Sun Slide / Hélldala Open moénster 10

|Draw

|Backnumber| Rider’s Name

|Horse Name

Score

ua b WON R

26
24
23
31
25

Anders Josefsson
Jenny Gustafsson
Garry Stewart
Lars Karlsson
Anders Josefsson

Gotta Shiney Whiz
Enchanted Golden King
JF No Mercy Mischief
Wiseguy Whiz
Maganic



